
Sponsor Name
(Please Print Full Name)

Address
Street, City, State, Zip Code

Telephone Pledged Amount Balance Due

John Doe 5100 Peach Street, Erie, PA 16509 814-866-4500 $.00 -0-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Bowler Name Phone

Address Email

City, State, Zip Age

Organization
T-shirt

o Yes, I would like a t-shirt in size                     

Team/Team Captain o No, I do not want a t-shirt (cost will be donated to BBBS)

Pre Pay
Date:

Amount:

Please Return This Pledge Form To Your Team Captain		  Flight: 				     Lane: 				  

For Agency Use Only Total Pledged: Total Paid: Balance Due:

Please make checks payable to “2020 Bowl For Kids’ Sake”

2020 Bowl For Kids’ Sake Pledge Sheet
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